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February 01,2022

To,
General Mauager
The Bombay Slock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeej eebhoy'fowers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mr"rmbai
M.aharashtra 400001

Subiect : Submission of newspaper copies ofpublication
antl Consolidated Financial results for the 3'd quarter and
December 31, 2021

Company Code : 540728

: INE327G01032

Dear Sir ,

lu terms Of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listirig Obligations arrd Disclosure Requilen.rents)

Regulations. 2015, the Company has published Extract of statement of Unaudited Standaloue

a1J Consolidated Financial results for the 3'd quarter and nine months ended on Decer.r.rber 31,

2021. which have been considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Ditectors. at

tl.reir r.r.reeting held on .Ianuary 28,2022.

The said financial results have been published in'Business Standald' English edition and in
'.lai Hind' Gnlalati edition dated Januaty 31,2022.

Further, ir.r pursuance of Regulation 30(4) please find below enclosed copy of Newspaper

articles as published in above mentioned newspapers.

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge leceipt

Thanking You,

For. Sayaj i Industries Linited

.!,nt ,t4J
(Raiesh H. Shah)
Cornpany Secretary &
Sr. Executive Vice President

Encl.: As above

of Unaudited Standalonc
nine months ended on
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behalf ol Board of Directors

Placo : Ahmedabad, Gula6t'
Date : January 28, 2022

1 Frkact of statement of standalone financial results :

Partlculars

Ouader
ended

31-12-m21
Iunaudited)

Nine months
end€d

31-12-2021
(Unaudlted)

Q!arter
end€d

31"12-m20
(Unaudited)

19611.53
1068.44
691.87
685.18

53515.39
2295.97
1470.59
1408.79

15042.17
1100.28
673.35
679.85

Totral Income
Net Profit before tax
Net Proft after tax
Total comprehenslve income for lhe penoo

the



J6=-H=n"rD 31. o) ' Lc:2-2- ( k;rnanrq

ilev*rrnousrRlEsLIItrlTP"P"SFf YFlJli;:-'"ff;J^#";i..""J1ry0399^o''':f 2^^",,'cii.i', 
idsdgGJi oa r PLcoooan

Particulars

om"rialftG"hlding r€*luation rcsedes as at

March 31,2021
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{a) Basic ( in Rs )
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- 1408.79

Totat Incomo
Net Pfofit before tax
Net Proll atlsf tax .- ---. a-;-i'


